World's Finest Chocolate Atlantic Canada Skating Championships

East Hasts SportsPlex, Lantz, Nova Scotia
Pre-Juvenile Dance - Pattern Dance (2) - Willow Waltz

March 27, 2015 to March 29, 2015

Rank Name Club
1 A Arnold/Z Squire

Terra Nova Tornad,NL

Element Scor

Bonus
0.00

Deductio
0.00

Score
8.26

GOE

JREF

Score

Executed Base
# Element Value
1 WLW11 2.00
2 WLW21 2.00
3 WLW12 2.50
4 WLW22 2.50
5 WLW13 3.00
6 WLW23 3.00

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1  * - invalid element, scored as zero

underrotated jump

Program Component Factor
Skating Skills 0.75
Performance 0.50
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.50
Timing 0.75

Deductions

-1.17
-1.17
-1.53
-1.53
-2.17
-1.83

1.25
1.00
1.00
0.75

1.50
1.25
1.25
1.00

! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

1.25
0.75
1.00
0.75

0.83
0.83
0.97
0.97
0.83
1.17
5.60

1.00
0.50
0.54
0.62
2.66

0.00
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Versions: CSS(14.03.02.01), SOV(14.03.02), SP(14.03.02)




